(S)TC63 (S)TC260
Extended immersion depth
Original immersion depth
60 Hz
Pump range
(S)TC63    S    270 - 750
Technical Information
Subject to alterationEdition 08/2175-01

length.
Example: STH203S690 (3 impeller, 27.17 inch / 690 mm immersion depth)
Type Designation
Leakage chamber / Leakage connections
Small leaks flow back through the leakage
chamber into the tank without reaching
the outside.
By connecting a leakage line it is possible to
direct minor leaks back into the tank.
Medium Pressure Pumps (S)TC | (S)TH | FH
TH632A890 FH632A89
FH616A49
Dimensions in Inches / mm
520
480
440
400
360
320
280
240
200
160
120
  80
  40
0        40     80   120   160  200
TH632A
TH632A + FH632A
50 Hz
45 Hz
40 Hz
33 Hz
25 Hz
520
480
440
400
360
320
280
240
200
160
120
  80
  40
0        40     80   120   160  200
FH616A
200
180
160
140
120
100
  80
  60
  40
  20
0         20     40    60     80    100   120  140   160  180   200
50 Hz
45 Hz
40 Hz
33 Hz
25 Hz
200
180